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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Whiteliaven Joint Stock Banking Company
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company (Limited)

York City and County Banking Company

Whitehaven
Warwick

Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch
Worcester

York
York

Average
Amount.

£
22584
27024
73687
71177
33829

4424
856

69790
92899

119418

Inland Revenue Office, February 3, 1866.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 3rd February, 1866.

Wheat
Barley

Peas
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex-)
elusive of Malt)... )

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal ...
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal
Buckwheat Meal >

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Mait) ». .;.;/)

Malt (entered by the }
Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
402,352
104,418
35,850

227
9,972
6,379

142,206
3,707

705,111

Cwt.
198,316

80
1,200

15

' l42
18

199,771

9[0r4,882

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
193,747
29,354

83

140

25,450

248,774

Cwt.
33,141

'"40

33,181

281,955

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
506,725

2,000

1

230,882

739,608

Cwt.
36,381

"*14

36,395

776,003

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,102,824

135,772
35,933

227
10,113
6,379

398,538
3,707

1,693,493

Cwt.
267,838

80
1,24(>

15
14

142
18

269,347 .

1,962,840

Quarters.

QUANTITIES KXPOKTKD K K O M
THE UNITKD KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
2,375

214
2,117

647
638

5,991

Cwt.
303

235

538

6,529

Quarters.
1,095

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt,
1,786

11
50

1,847

Cwt.
905

' *2l

926

2,773

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
4,161

225
2,167

647
638

7,838

Cwt.
1,208

235

21

1,464

9,302

Quarters.
1,095

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, February 5, 1866.

JOHN A. MESSENGER,
Inspector-General.


