Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								
·			£					
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Whiteha	aven		22584					
Warwick and Learnington Banking Company Warwick	k	•••	27024					
West of England and South Wales District Bank Bristol	•••		73687					
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Salisbur	···		71177					
West Riding Union Banking Company Hudders	sfield		33829					
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Whitchurch	urch	•••	4424					
Worcester City and County Banking Company (Limited) Worcest	ter	•••	856					
York Union Banking Company York	•••		69790					
York City and County Banking Company York			92899					
Yorkshire Banking Company Leeds	•••		119418					

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, February 3, 1866.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 3rd February, 1866.

	Quantities Imported into				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Peas Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 402,352 104,418 35,850 227 9,972 6,879 142,206 3,707	Cwt. 193,747 29,354 83 140 25,450	Cwt. 506,725 2,000 1 230,882	Cwt. 1,102,824 135,772 35,933 227 10,113 6,379 398,538 3,707	Cwt. 2,375 2 4 2,117 647 638	Cwt. 1,786 11 50	Cwt. 4,161 225 2,167 647 638
Total of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt) }	705,111	248,774	739,608	1,693,493	5,991	1,847	7,838
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 198,316 80 1,200 15 142 18	Cwt. 33,141 40 	Cwt. 36,381	Cwt. 267,838 80 1,240 15 14 142 18	Cwt. 303 235	Cwt. 905 21	Cwt. 1,208 235 21
Total of Meal	199,771	33,181	36,395	269,347	538	926	1,464
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	904,882	281,955	776,003	1,962,840	6,529	2,773	9,302
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,095	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,095

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom House, London, February 5, 1866. JOHN A. MESSENGER, Inspector-General.